
EN: CHROMAHAIR – USER MANUAL 
 

Features: Simple and easy to clean, soluble, delicate color 

 

 
How to Use 

 

 
 

1. Wet your hair to allow the product to better adhere to the hair. 

2. Sweep the brush through your hair from top to bottom (be careful not to sweep back and 

forth). 

3. Blow dry your hair with a hair dryer or curling iron. 

4. Enjoy your vibrant hair color. 

 

CHROMAHAIR product may be washed simply by rinsing your hair with water. 

To replace the coloring chalk, simply remove the pin at the top of the comb and tilt it. 

 

Important User Notes 

 

1. Excessive use may damage the hair, leading to dryness, split ends, breakage, and other 

problems. Try to reduce the frequency of use as much as possible and take care of your hair 

promptly after use. 

2. Before use, you can apply some hair care products, such as anti-heat spray, conditioner, etc., 

to reduce damage to the hair. 

3. Store the product in a dry, cool place, away from direct sunlight and high-temperature 

environments. 

 



SI: CHROMAHAIR - UPORABNIŠKI PRIROČNIK 

 

Lastnosti: Enostavno in enostavno čiščenje, topen, občutljiva barva 

 

Kako uporabljati 

 

  

1. Navlažite lase, da se izdelek bolje oprime las. 

2. S krtačo pomahajte po laseh od vrha proti dnu (pazite, da ne pometate naprej in nazaj). 

3. Lase posušite s sušilnikom za lase ali kodralnikom. 

4. Uživajte v živahni barvi las. 

  

Izdelek CHROMAHAIR lahko sperete tako, da lase sperete z vodo. 

Če želite zamenjati barvno kredo, preprosto odstranite zatič na vrhu glavnika in ga nagnite. 

  

Pomembna opozorila za uporabnika 

  

1. Prekomerna uporaba lahko poškoduje lase, kar vodi do izsušitve, razcepljenih konic, lomljenja 

in drugih težav. Poskusite čim bolj zmanjšati pogostost uporabe in takoj po uporabi poskrbite 

za svoje lase. 

2. Pred uporabo lahko nanesete nekaj izdelkov za nego las, kot so sprej proti vročini, balzam itd. 

in tako zmanjšate poškodbe las. 

3. Izdelek shranjujte na suhem in hladnem mestu, stran od neposredne sončne svetlobe in 

okolja z visoko temperaturo. 

 



HR: CHROMAHAIR – KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK 

Značajke: Jednostavan i lak za čišćenje, topiv, nježne boje 

 

 

Kako koristiti 

 
 

1. Namočite kosu kako bi proizvod bolje prianjao na kosu. 

2. Prođite četkom kroz kosu od vrha prema dnu (pazite da ne prelazite naprijed-nazad). 

3. Osušite kosu sušilom za kosu ili uvijačem. 

4. Uživajte u svojoj vibrantnoj boji kose. 

 

CHROMAHAIR proizvod se može oprati jednostavnim ispiranjem kose vodom. Za zamjenu bojane 

krede, jednostavno uklonite iglu na vrhu češlja i nagnite je. 

 

Važne napomene za korisnike 

1. Pretjerana upotreba može oštetiti kosu, dovodeći do suhoće, ispucalih vrhova, lomljenja i 

drugih problema. Pokušajte smanjiti učestalost korištenja koliko je to moguće i pravovremeno 

se pobrinite za kosu nakon korištenja. 

2. Prije upotrebe možete nanijeti neke proizvode za njegu kose, kao što su sprej protiv topline, 

regenerator itd., kako biste smanjili oštećenje kose. 

3. Proizvod čuvajte na suhom, hladnom mjestu, daleko od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti i visokih 

temperatura. 

  



IT: CHROMAHAIR - MANUALE D'USO 
 

Caratteristiche: Semplice e facile da pulire, solubile, colore delicato 

  

 
Come si usa 

 

 
  

1. Bagnare i capelli per far aderire meglio il prodotto alla capigliatura. 

2. Passare la spazzola tra i capelli dall'alto verso il basso (fare attenzione a non andare avanti e 

indietro). 

3. Asciugare i capelli con un asciugacapelli o un ferro arricciacapelli. 

4. Godetevi il vostro colore vibrante. 

  

Il prodotto CHROMAHAIR può essere lavato semplicemente sciacquando i capelli con acqua. 

Per sostituire il gesso colorante, è sufficiente rimuovere il perno nella parte superiore del pettine 

e inclinarlo. 

  

Note importanti per l'utente 

  

1. Un uso eccessivo può danneggiare i capelli, causando secchezza, doppie punte, rotture e altri 

problemi. Cercare di ridurre il più possibile la frequenza di utilizzo e prendersi cura dei capelli 

subito dopo l'uso. 

2. Prima dell'uso, è possibile applicare alcuni prodotti per la cura dei capelli, come spray anti-

calore, balsamo, ecc. 

3. Conservare il prodotto in un luogo asciutto e fresco, lontano dalla luce solare diretta e da 

ambienti ad alta temperatura. 



DE/AT: CHROMAHAIR - BENUTZERHANDBUCH 
 

Eigenschaften: Einfach und leicht zu reinigen, löslich, zarte Farbe 

  

 
Wie zu verwenden 

 

 
  

1. Machen Sie Ihr Haar nass, damit das Produkt besser am Haar haftet. 

2. Streichen Sie mit der Bürste von oben nach unten durch Ihr Haar (achten Sie darauf, dass Sie 

nicht hin und her streichen). 

3. Föhnen Sie Ihr Haar mit einem Haartrockner oder einem Lockenstab trocken. 

4. Genießen Sie Ihre leuchtende Haarfarbe. 

  

Das CHROMAHAIR Produkt kann einfach mit Wasser ausgewaschen werden. 

Um die Färbekreide zu ersetzen, entfernen Sie einfach den Stift an der Spitze des Kammes und 

kippen Sie ihn. 

  

Wichtige Benutzerhinweise 

  

1. Übermäßiger Gebrauch kann das Haar schädigen und zu Trockenheit, Spliss, Haarbruch und 

anderen Problemen führen. Versuchen Sie, die Häufigkeit der Anwendung so weit wie 

möglich zu reduzieren, und pflegen Sie Ihr Haar sofort nach der Anwendung. 

2. Vor dem Gebrauch können Sie einige Haarpflegeprodukte auftragen, z. B. Hitzeschutzspray, 

Conditioner usw., um Schäden am Haar zu verringern. 

3. Lagern Sie das Produkt an einem trockenen, kühlen Ort, fern von direktem Sonnenlicht und 

hohen Temperaturen. 



ES: CHROMAHAIR - MANUAL DEL USUARIO 
 

Características: Simple y fácil de limpiar, soluble, color delicado 

  

 
Modo de empleo 

 

 
  

1. Humedece el cabello para que el producto se adhiera mejor. 

2. Pasa el cepillo por el cabello de arriba abajo (ten cuidado de no pasarlo de un lado a otro). 

3. Seca el cabello con secador o rizador. 

4. Disfruta de un color vibrante. 

  

El producto CHROMAHAIR puede lavarse simplemente aclarando el cabello con agua. 

Para reemplazar la tiza colorante, simplemente retira el pasador de la parte superior del peine e 

inclínalo. 

  

Notas importantes para el usuario 

  

1. El uso excesivo puede dañar el cabello, provocando sequedad, puntas abiertas, rotura y otros 

problemas. Intente reducir la frecuencia de uso en la medida de lo posible y cuide su cabello 

inmediatamente después del uso. 

2. Antes de usarla, puedes aplicar algunos productos para el cuidado del cabello, como spray 

anticalórico, acondicionador, etc., para reducir el daño al cabello. 

3. Guarde el producto en un lugar seco y fresco, alejado de la luz solar directa y de ambientes 

con altas temperaturas. 

 



PT: CHROMAHAIR - MANUAL DO UTILIZADOR 

 

Características: Simples e fácil de limpar, solúvel, cor delicada 

 

Modo de utilização 

 

1. Humedecer o cabelo para que o produto adira melhor ao cabelo. 

2. Passar a escova pelo cabelo de cima para baixo (cuidado para não passar para trás e para a 

frente). 

3. Secar o cabelo com um secador de cabelo ou um ferro de frisar. 

4. Desfrute da sua cor de cabelo vibrante. 

  

O produto CHROMAHAIR pode ser lavado simplesmente enxaguando o cabelo com água. 

Para substituir o giz de coloração, basta retirar o pino na parte superior do pente e incliná-lo. 

  

Notas importantes para o utilizador 

  

1. O uso excessivo pode danificar o cabelo, provocando secura, pontas espigadas, quebra e 

outros problemas. Tente reduzir a frequência de utilização tanto quanto possível e cuide do 

seu cabelo imediatamente após a utilização. 

2. Antes da utilização, pode aplicar alguns produtos de cuidado do cabelo, como um spray anti-

calor, um amaciador, etc., para reduzir os danos no cabelo. 

3. Guarde o produto num local seco e fresco, longe da luz solar direta e de ambientes com 

temperaturas elevadas. 

  



FR : CHROMAHAIR - MANUEL DE L'UTILISATEUR 
 

Caractéristiques : Simple et facile à nettoyer, soluble, couleur délicate 

  

 
Mode d'emploi 

 

 
  

1. Mouillez vos cheveux pour permettre au produit de mieux adhérer à la chevelure. 

2. Passez la brosse dans vos cheveux de haut en bas (attention à ne pas balayer d'avant en 

arrière). 

3. Séchez vos cheveux à l'aide d'un sèche-cheveux ou d'un fer à friser. 

4. Appréciez votre couleur vibrante. 

  

Le produit CHROMAHAIR peut être lavé simplement en rinçant vos cheveux à l'eau. 

Pour remplacer la craie colorante, il suffit de retirer l'épingle située en haut du peigne et de 

l'incliner. 

  

Remarques importantes pour l'utilisateur 

  

1. Une utilisation excessive peut endommager les cheveux, entraînant sécheresse, pointes 

fourchues, cassures et autres problèmes. Essayez de réduire la fréquence d'utilisation autant 

que possible et prenez soin de vos cheveux immédiatement après l'utilisation. 

2. Avant l'utilisation, vous pouvez appliquer des produits de soins capillaires, tels qu'un spray 

anti-chaleur, un après-shampoing, etc. pour réduire les dommages causés aux cheveux. 

3. Conservez le produit dans un endroit sec et frais, à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil et des 

températures élevées. 



NL: CHROMAHAIR - GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING 
 

Kenmerken: Eenvoudig en gemakkelijk schoon te maken, oplosbaar, delicate kleur 

  

 
Hoe te gebruiken 

 

 
  

1. Maak je haar nat zodat het product zich beter aan het haar kan hechten. 

2. Veeg de borstel door je haar van boven naar beneden (let op dat je niet heen en weer veegt). 

3. Föhn je haar met een föhn of krultang. 

4. Geniet van je levendige haarkleur. 

  

CHROMAHAIR product kan gewassen worden door je haar met water uit te spoelen. 

Om het kleurkrijt te vervangen, verwijder je gewoon het pinnetje bovenaan de kam en kantel je 

hem. 

  

Belangrijke opmerkingen voor de gebruiker 

  

1. Overmatig gebruik kan het haar beschadigen en leiden tot droogheid, gespleten punten, 

breuk en andere problemen. Probeer de gebruiksfrequentie zo laag mogelijk te houden en 

verzorg je haar direct na gebruik. 

2. Voor gebruik kun je enkele haarverzorgingsproducten aanbrengen, zoals anti-hittespray, 

conditioner, enz. om schade aan het haar te beperken. 

3. Bewaar het product op een droge, koele plaats, uit de buurt van direct zonlicht en hoge 

temperaturen. 

 



CZ: CHROMAHAIR - UŽIVATELSKÁ PŘÍRUČKA 
 

Vlastnosti: Jednoduché a snadné čištění, rozpustné, jemná barva 

  

 
Jak používat 

 

 
  

1. Navlhčete vlasy, aby přípravek lépe přilnul k vlasům. 

2. Přejeďte kartáčem po vlasech shora dolů (dávejte pozor, abyste nemetali tam a zpět). 

3. Vlasy vysušte fénem nebo kulmou. 

4. Vychutnejte si zářivou barvu vlasů. 

  

Výrobek CHROMAHAIR lze jednoduše smýt opláchnutím vlasů vodou. 

Chcete-li barvicí křídu vyměnit, jednoduše odstraňte kolík v horní části hřebenu a nakloněte jej. 

  

Důležité poznámky pro uživatele 

  

1. Nadměrné používání může vlasy poškodit, což může vést k jejich vysušení, roztřepení 

konečků, lámání a dalším problémům. Snažte se co nejvíce snížit frekvenci používání a po 

použití se o vlasy neprodleně postarejte. 

2. Před použitím můžete použít některé přípravky pro péči o vlasy, jako je sprej proti zahřívání, 

kondicionér atd. pro snížení poškození vlasů. 

3. Výrobek skladujte na suchém a chladném místě, mimo dosah přímého slunečního záření a 

prostředí s vysokou teplotou. 

 

 



PL: CHROMAHAIR - INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI 
 

Cechy: Prosty i łatwy w czyszczeniu, rozpuszczalny, delikatny kolor 

  

 
Sposób użycia 

 

 
  

1. Zmocz włosy, aby produkt lepiej przylegał do włosów. 

2. Przeczesać włosy szczotką od góry do dołu (uważać, aby nie przeczesywać w przód i w tył). 

3. Wysusz włosy suszarką lub lokówką. 

4. Ciesz się żywym kolorem włosów. 

  

Produkt CHROMAHAIR można zmyć po prostu spłukując włosy wodą. 

Aby wymienić kredę koloryzującą, wystarczy usunąć zawleczkę na górze grzebienia i przechylić go. 

  

Ważne uwagi dla użytkownika 

  

1. Nadmierne stosowanie może uszkodzić włosy, prowadząc do ich przesuszenia, rozdwajania się 

końcówek, łamliwości i innych problemów. Należy starać się ograniczyć częstotliwość 

używania grzebienia i dbać o włosy bezpośrednio po jego użyciu. 

2. Przed użyciem można zastosować niektóre produkty do pielęgnacji włosów, takie jak spray 

zapobiegający przegrzaniu, odżywka itp. w celu zmniejszenia uszkodzeń włosów. 

3. Produkt należy przechowywać w suchym, chłodnym miejscu, z dala od bezpośredniego 

światła słonecznego i wysokich temperatur. 

 

  



SK: CHROMAHAIR - UŽÍVATEĽSKÁ PRÍRUČKA 
 

Vlastnosti: Jednoduché a ľahké čistenie, rozpustné, jemná farba 

  

 
Ako používať 

 

 
  

1. Navlhčite vlasy, aby sa prípravok lepšie prichytával k vlasom. 

2. Prechádzajte kefou po vlasoch zhora nadol (dávajte pozor, aby ste nemetali tam a späť). 

3. Vlasy vysušte fénom alebo kulmou. 

4. Vychutnajte si svoju žiarivú farbu vlasov. 

  

Výrobok CHROMAHAIR môžete jednoducho umyť opláchnutím vlasov vodou. 

Ak chcete vymeniť farbiacu kriedu, jednoducho odstráňte kolík v hornej časti hrebeňa a vyklopte 

ho. 

  

Dôležité poznámky pre používateľa 

  

1. Nadmerné používanie môže poškodiť vlasy, čo môže viesť k ich vysušeniu, štiepeniu končekov, 

lámaniu a iným problémom. Snažte sa čo najviac znížiť frekvenciu používania a po použití sa o 

vlasy ihneď postarajte. 

2. Pred použitím môžete použiť niektoré prípravky na starostlivosť o vlasy, napríklad sprej proti 

prehriatiu, kondicionér atď. na zníženie poškodenia vlasov. 

3. Výrobok skladujte na suchom, chladnom mieste, mimo dosahu priameho slnečného žiarenia 

a prostredia s vysokou teplotou. 

 



HU: CHROMAHAIR - FELHASZNÁLÓI KÉZIKÖNYV 

 

Tulajdonságok: Egyszerű és könnyen tisztítható, oldódó, finom színű. 

 

 

Hogyan kell használni 

 

  

1. Nedvesítse be a haját, hogy a termék jobban megtapadjon a hajon. 

2. Söpörje végig a kefét a haján felülről lefelé (vigyázzon, hogy ne előre-hátra söpörje). 

3. Fújja szárazra a haját hajszárítóval vagy hajsütővassal. 

4. Élvezze az élénk hajszínt. 

  

A CHROMAHAIR termék egyszerűen kimosható a haj vízzel történő öblítésével. 

A színező kréta cseréjéhez egyszerűen távolítsa el a fésű tetején lévő tűt és döntse meg. 

  

Fontos felhasználói megjegyzések 

  

1. A túlzott használat károsíthatja a hajat, ami szárazsághoz, töredezett hajvégekhez, 

töredezéshez és egyéb problémákhoz vezethet. Próbálja meg a lehető legjobban csökkenteni 

a használat gyakoriságát, és használat után azonnal gondoskodjon a hajáról. 

2. Használat előtt alkalmazhat néhány hajápoló terméket, például hőség elleni spray-t, 

kondicionálót stb. a haj károsodásának csökkentése érdekében. 

3. Tárolja a terméket száraz, hűvös helyen, közvetlen napfénytől és magas hőmérsékletű 

környezettől távol. 



RO: CHROMAHAIR - MANUAL DE UTILIZARE 

 

Caracteristici: Simplu și ușor de curățat, solubil, culoare delicată 

 

Cum se utilizează 

 

1. Umezește-ți părul pentru a permite produsului să adere mai bine la păr. 

2. Treceți peria prin părul dumneavoastră de sus în jos (aveți grijă să nu măturați înainte și 

înapoi). 

3. Uscați-vă părul cu un uscător de păr sau cu un ondulator. 

4. Bucurați-vă de culoarea vibrantă a părului dumneavoastră. 

  

Produsul CHROMAHAIR poate fi spălat prin simpla clătire a părului cu apă. 

Pentru a înlocui creta colorantă, pur și simplu scoateți acul din partea de sus a pieptenelui și înclinați-

l. 

  

Note importante pentru utilizator 

  

1. Utilizarea excesivă poate deteriora părul, ducând la uscăciune, vârfuri despicate, rupere și 

alte probleme. Încercați să reduceți cât mai mult posibil frecvența de utilizare și aveți grijă de 

părul dumneavoastră imediat după utilizare. 

2. Înainte de utilizare, puteți aplica unele produse de îngrijire a părului, cum ar fi spray-ul anti-

încălzire, balsamul etc., pentru a reduce deteriorarea părului. 

3. Depozitați produsul într-un loc uscat și răcoros, ferit de lumina directă a soarelui și de mediile 

cu temperaturi ridicate. 



BG: CHROMAHAIR - РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА ПОТРЕБИТЕЛЯ 

Характеристики: Прост и лесен за почистване, разтворим, деликатен цвят 

 

Как да използвате 

 

1. Намокрете косата си, за да може продуктът да прилепне по-добре към косъма. 

2. Прекарайте четката през косата си отгоре надолу (внимавайте да не прекарате четката 

напред-назад). 

3. Изсушете косата си със сешоар или преса за къдрене. 

4. Насладете се на яркия цвят на косата си. 

  

Продуктът CHROMAHAIR може да се измие, като просто изплакнете косата си с вода. 

За да смените оцветяващата креда, просто извадете щифта в горната част на гребена и го 

наклонете. 

  

Важни бележки за потребителя 

  

1. Прекомерната употреба може да увреди косата, което да доведе до изсушаване, 

накъсване на краищата, накъсване и други проблеми. Опитайте се да намалите 

честотата на използване, доколкото е възможно, и се погрижете за косата си незабавно 

след употреба. 

2. Преди употреба можете да нанесете някои продукти за грижа за косата, като спрей 

против загряване, балсам и т.н., за да намалите увреждането на косата. 

3. Съхранявайте продукта на сухо и хладно място, далеч от пряка слънчева светлина и 

среда с висока температура. 



LV: CHROMAHAIR - LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA 
 

Funkcijas: Vienkārša un viegli tīrāma, šķīstoša, maiga krāsa. 

  

 
Kā lietot 

 

 
  

1. Samitriniet matus, lai līdzeklis labāk pieliptu pie matiem. 

2. Pārlaidiet suku pa matiem no augšas uz leju (uzmanieties, lai nemētātu uz priekšu un 

atpakaļ). 

3. Izžāvējiet matus ar fēnu vai lokšķēres palīdzību. 

4. Izbaudiet savu spilgto matu krāsu. 

  

CHROMAHAIR produktu var izmazgāt, vienkārši noskalojot matus ar ūdeni. 

Lai nomainītu krāsojamo krītu, vienkārši noņemiet tapu ķemmes augšdaļā un nolieciet to. 

  

Svarīgas norādes lietotājam 

  

1. Pārmērīga lietošana var bojāt matus, izraisot sausumu, šķelšanos, lūšanu un citas problēmas. 

Centieties pēc iespējas samazināt lietošanas biežumu un pēc lietošanas nekavējoties kopjiet 

matus. 

2. Pirms lietošanas varat uzklāt dažus matu kopšanas līdzekļus, piemēram, pret karstumu vērstu 

aerosolu, kondicionieri u. c., lai samazinātu matu bojājumus. 

3. Uzglabājiet izstrādājumu sausā, vēsā vietā, prom no tiešiem saules stariem un augstas 

temperatūras vides. 

  



LT: CHROMAHAIR - VARTOTOJO VADOVAS 
 

Savybės: Paprasta ir lengva valyti, tirpūs, subtilios spalvos 

  

 
Kaip naudoti 

 

 
  

1. Sudrėkinkite plaukus, kad priemonė geriau priliptų prie plaukų. 

2. Perbraukite šepečiu per plaukus iš viršaus į apačią (būkite atsargūs, kad neperbrauktumėte 

pirmyn ir atgal). 

3. Išdžiovinkite plaukus džiovintuvu arba garbanojimo žnyplėmis. 

4. Mėgaukitės ryškia plaukų Tonas. 

  

CHROMAHAIR produktą galima išplauti tiesiog išskalaujant plaukus vandeniu. 

Norėdami pakeisti dažomąją kreidą, tiesiog nuimkite šukų viršuje esantį smeigtuką ir pakreipkite 

jas. 

  

Svarbios naudotojo pastabos 

  

1. Per ilgas naudojimas gali pakenkti plaukams, dėl to jie gali išsausėti, skilinėti galiukai, lūžinėti 

ir kilti kitų problemų. Stenkitės kuo labiau sumažinti naudojimo dažnumą ir iš karto po 

naudojimo pasirūpinkite plaukais. 

2. Prieš naudodami galite naudoti kai kurias plaukų priežiūros priemones, pavyzdžiui, purškalą 

nuo karščio, kondicionierių ir t. t., kad sumažintumėte plaukų pažeidimus. 

3. Laikykite gaminį sausoje, vėsioje vietoje, atokiau nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių ir aukštos 

temperatūros aplinkos. 



EE: CHROMAHAIR - KASUTUSJUHEND 
 

Omadused: Lihtne ja kergesti puhastatav, lahustuv, õrna värvi 

  

 
Kuidas kasutada 

 

 
  

1. Niisutage juukseid, et toode saaks paremini juustele kinnituda. 

2. Pühkige harjaga ülevalt alla läbi juuste (olge ettevaatlik, et mitte pühkida edasi-tagasi). 

3. Föönitage juuksed fööni või lokitangiga. 

4. Nautige oma elavat juuksevärvi. 

  

CHROMAHAIR toodet võib pesta lihtsalt veega loputades juukseid. 

Värvimiskriidi väljavahetamiseks eemaldage lihtsalt kammi ülaosas olev tihvt ja kallutage seda. 

  

Olulised kasutajamärkused 

  

1. Liigne kasutamine võib kahjustada juukseid, mis võib põhjustada kuivust, lõhenemist, 

katkemist ja muid probleeme. Püüdke vähendada kasutussagedust nii palju kui võimalik ja 

hoolitsege juuste eest kohe pärast kasutamist. 

2. Enne kasutamist võite juuste kahjustuste vähendamiseks kasutada mõningaid 

juuksehooldusvahendeid, näiteks kuumustevastast spreid, palsamit jne. 

3. Säilitage toodet kuivas ja jahedas kohas, eemal otsesest päikesevalgusest ja kõrge 

temperatuuriga keskkondadest. 

 

  



GR: CHROMAHAIR - ΕΓΧΕΙΡΊΔΙΟ ΧΡΉΣΗΣ 
 

Χαρακτηριστικά: Απλό και εύκολο στον καθαρισμό, διαλυτό, ευαίσθητο χρώμα. 

  

 
Πώς να χρησιμοποιήσετε 

 

 
  

1. Βρέξτε τα μαλλιά σας για να μπορέσει το προϊόν να προσκολληθεί καλύτερα στα μαλλιά. 

2. Περάστε τη βούρτσα μέσα από τα μαλλιά σας από πάνω προς τα κάτω (προσέξτε να μην τα 

σαρώνετε μπρος-πίσω). 

3. Στεγνώστε τα μαλλιά σας με πιστολάκι ή σίδερο για μπούκλες. 

4. Απολαύστε το ζωντανό χρώμα των μαλλιών σας. 

  

Το προϊόν CHROMAHAIR μπορεί να ξεπλυθεί απλά ξεπλένοντας τα μαλλιά σας με νερό. 

Για να αντικαταστήσετε τη χρωστική κιμωλία, απλά αφαιρέστε την καρφίτσα στην κορυφή της 

χτένας και γείρετέ την. 

  

Σημαντικές σημειώσεις χρήστη 

  

1. Η υπερβολική χρήση μπορεί να βλάψει τα μαλλιά, οδηγώντας σε ξηρότητα, ψαλίδα, 

σπάσιμο και άλλα προβλήματα. Προσπαθήστε να μειώσετε όσο το δυνατόν περισσότερο τη 

συχνότητα χρήσης και φροντίστε τα μαλλιά σας αμέσως μετά τη χρήση. 

2. Πριν από τη χρήση, μπορείτε να εφαρμόσετε ορισμένα προϊόντα περιποίησης μαλλιών, 

όπως σπρέι κατά της θερμότητας, μαλακτικό κ.λπ. για να μειώσετε τη ζημιά στα μαλλιά. 

3. Αποθηκεύστε το προϊόν σε ξηρό, δροσερό μέρος, μακριά από άμεσο ηλιακό φως και 

περιβάλλοντα υψηλής θερμοκρασίας. 


